Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
PCI-1240U
Independent 4-axis motion control
Hand wheel and jog function
2/3-axis linear interpolation function
2-axis circular interpolation function
Continuous interpolation function

Operating Temperature 0 ~ 60° C (32 ~ 140° F)
Storing Temperature -20 ~ 85° C (-4 ~ 185° F)
Ordering Information
PCI-1240U 4-axis universal PCI stepping/pulse-type servo motor
control card
ADAM-3952 50-pin SCSI-II wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
ADAM-39100 100-pin SCSI-II wiring terminal, DIN-rail mounting
PCL-101100M-1 100-pin SCSI cable, 1 m
PCL-101100M-3 100-pin SCSI cable, 3 m
ADAM-3952/J2S PCI-1240U Wiring Board for Mitsubishi J2S series
ADAM-3952/PMA PCI-1240U Wiring Board for Panasonic Minas A series
PCL-10251-1 100-pin SCSI to two 50-pin SCSI cable for PCI-1240U,
1 m
PCL-10251-2 100-pin SCSI to two 50-pin SCSI cable for PCI-1240U,
2 m
PCL-10251-3 100-pin SCSI to two 50-pin SCSI cable for PCI-1240U,
3 m


